
- 3 -

Theme
Challenges for Small Powertrains and Energy Systems

 Technology in a Carbon Neutral Society

The History of SETC

Since its first event in 1989, Small Powertrain and Energy systems Technology Conference (SETC) 
continues to be the international technology conference for small powertrains and related products. 
SETC is jointly held each year by the Society of Automotive Engineers of Japan, Inc. (JSAE) and SAE 
International. JSAE is pleased to host the 26th SETC at Arcrea HIMEJI, Himeji Culture and Convention 
Center, from October 31 through November 3, 2022 with the cooperation of Japan Land Engine 
Manufacturers Association (LEMA).

The efforts that researchers and engineers, including SETC participants, must take in order to achieve 
both carbon neutrality and the economy are diverse and have major challenges.
As the main theme, SETC2022 has chosen the technological challenges to realize carbon neutrality in 
order to contribute to technological evolution and industrial promotion.

Although we had no option but to cancel two conferences of SETC in a row due to the tragic pandemic 
caused by COVID-19, now, thanks to generous support of yours and painstaking efforts of the 
committee members, we have resumed the preparation for the coming conference of the year 2022. 
We would like to express our deep appreciation. Also, together with local people of Himeji, the town of 
the world famous castle, we are looking forward to the day to meet you in the renovated SETC2022.

1989

1991

1993

1995

1997

1999

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

USA

Japan

Italy

USA

Japan

USA

Italy

Japan

USA

Austria

Thailand

USA

Japan

USA

Milwaukee

Yokohama & Hamamatsu

Pisa

Milwaukee

Yokohama

Madison

Pisa

Kyoto

Madison

Graz

Bangkok

San Antonio

Niigata

Milwaukee

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2022

Penang

Linz

Sapporo

Madison

Taipei

Pisa

Osaka

Charleston

Jakarta

Duesseldorf

Hiroshima

Himeji

Malaysia

Austria

Japan

USA

Taiwan

Italy

Japan

USA

Indonesia

Germany

Japan

Japan

City Country City Country

Introduction of SETC2022

(Be aware that, in the case of another surge of the pandemic, the conference could be operated online only.)



- 4 -

Introduction of SETC2022

This event has the Endorsement of FISITA.
Endorsed by FISITA acknowledges the highest quality international technical events and conferences 
delivered exclusively through the FISITA international membership network.

www.fisita.com


