Introduction of SETC2022

Theme

Challenges for Small Powertrains and Energy Systems Technology in a Carbon Neutral Society

Since its first event in 1989, Small Powertrain and Energy systems Technology Conference (SETC) continues to be the international technology conference for small powertrains and related products. SETC is jointly held each year by the Society of Automotive Engineers of Japan, Inc. (JSAE) and SAE International. JSAE is pleased to host the 26th SETC at Arcrea HIMEJI, Himeji Culture and Convention Center, from October 31 through November 3, 2022 with the cooperation of Japan Land Engine Manufacturers Association (LEMA).

The efforts that researchers and engineers, including SETC participants, must take in order to achieve both carbon neutrality and the economy are diverse and have major challenges.

As the main theme, SETC2022 has chosen the technological challenges to realize carbon neutrality in order to contribute to technological evolution and industrial promotion.

Although we had no option but to cancel two conferences of SETC in a row due to the tragic pandemic caused by COVID-19, now, thanks to generous support of yours and painstaking efforts of the committee members, we have resumed the preparation for the coming conference of the year 2022. We would like to express our deep appreciation. Also, together with local people of Himeji, the town of the world famous castle, we are looking forward to the day to meet you in the renovated SETC2022.

(Be aware that, in the case of another surge of the pandemic, the conference could be operated online only.)

The History of SETC

	City	Country		City	Country
1989	Milwaukee	USA	2009	Penang	Malaysia
1991	Yokohama & Hamamatsu	Japan	2010	Linz	Austria
1993	Pisa	Italy	2011	Sapporo	Japan
1995	Milwaukee	USA	2012	Madison	USA
1997	Yokohama	Japan	2013	Taipei	Taiwan
1999	Madison	USA	2014	Pisa	Italy
2001	Pisa	Italy	2015	Osaka	Japan
2002	Kyoto	Japan	2016	Charleston	USA
2003	Madison	USA	2017	Jakarta	Indonesia
2004	Graz	Austria	2018	Duesseldorf	Germany
2005	Bangkok	Thailand	2019	Hiroshima	Japan
2006	San Antonio	USA	2022	Himeji	Japan
2007	Niigata	Japan			
2008	Milwaukee	USA			

Introduction of SETC2022



This event has the Endorsement of FISITA.

Endorsed by FISITA acknowledges the highest quality international technical events and conferences delivered exclusively through the FISITA international membership network.

www.fisita.com